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Setomaa O-päevakud 2.etapp

21.04.2022
Korraldaja : Peko 
Rajameister : Rein Zaitsev 
[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [#5] [M10]  
[M12] [M14] [M16] [M18] [M21] [M45]  
[M60] [M8] [MNHARRASTAJAD] [N10] [N12] [N14]  
[N16] [N18] [N21] [N45] [N60] [N8]  
[VALIK]

M18 Rada (1): 17 KP 6000 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 17351 Timo Kudre                Peko       00:51:11 

M21 Rada (1): 17 KP 6000 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.  5140 Reigo Teervalt            Peko       00:35:05 

N21 Rada (2): 13 KP 4830 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.  5147 Emily Raudkepp            Peko       00:39:35 

N45 Rada (3): 11 KP 3620 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.   911 Ingrit Kala               Peko       00:36:21 

M60 Rada (3): 11 KP 3620 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.  2588 Rein Toomas               Peko       00:30:26 

MNHARRASTAJAD Rada (3): 11 KP 3620 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.   670 Einar Raudkepp            Peko       00:28:01 

N12 Rada (4): 8 KP 2780 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 31314 Iiris Timma               Peko       00:31:28 
 2. 33881 Loore Liisa Samuel        Peko       00:37:58 +06:30 

N14 Rada (4): 8 KP 2780 m km ^
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  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 26278 Kirke Keem                x3         00:28:37 
 2. 22396 Käti Kudre                Peko       00:34:44 +06:07 
 3. 27225 Miina Raudoja             Peko       00:43:09 +14:32 

N8 Rada (5): 5 KP 1280 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 33296 Roosi Timma               Värska     00:42:37 

N10 Rada (5): 5 KP 1280 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 36453 Helen Hunt                Peko       00:16:18 
 2. 33301 Emma Uibo                 Peko       00:24:30 +08:12 

VALIK ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1. 24457 Rasmus Uibo               Peko       00:55:10 8p 
 2.     0 Triin Timma               x17        00:42:32 6p 
 3.  2323 Raino Leopard             Peko       00:47:53 6p 
 4. 35626 Janika Teervalt           Peko       00:26:08 5p 
 5. 35625 Mari Arund                Peko       00:26:12 5p 

#1 Rada (M18,M21): 17 KP 6000 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.  5140 Reigo Teervalt            Peko      M21      00:35:05 
 2. 17351 Timo Kudre                Peko      M18      00:51:11 +16:06 

#2 Rada (N18,N21,M16,M45): 13 KP 4830 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.  5147 Emily Raudkepp            Peko      N21      00:39:35 

#3 Rada (N16,N45,N60,M14,M60,MNHARRASTAJAD): 11 KP 3620 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.   670 Einar Raudkepp            Peko      MNHARRAS 00:28:01 
 2.  2588 Rein Toomas               Peko      M60      00:30:26 +02:25 
 3.   911 Ingrit Kala               Peko      N45      00:36:21 +08:20 

#4 Rada (N12,M12,N14): 8 KP 2780 m km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1. 26278 Kirke Keem                x3        N14      00:28:37 
 2. 31314 Iiris Timma               Peko      N12      00:31:28 +02:51 
 3. 22396 Käti Kudre                Peko      N14      00:34:44 +06:07 
 4. 33881 Loore Liisa Samuel        Peko      N12      00:37:58 +09:21 
 5. 27225 Miina Raudoja             Peko      N14      00:43:09 +14:32 

#5 Rada (N8,N10,M8,M10): 5 KP 1280 m km ^
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  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1. 36453 Helen Hunt                Peko      N10      00:16:18 
 2. 33301 Emma Uibo                 Peko      N10      00:24:30 +08:12 
 3. 33296 Roosi Timma               Värska    N8       00:42:37 +26:19 
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